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SHAHJEE'S —
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ﬁaeaa/ Aloo Tikki £0.99
Aloo Samosa £0.99
Large Dal Chawal Chicken Shami Kebab £1.49
Sh i Kebab Only For
am|+ e Chicken Samosa £1.99
Aloo Tiki
il £7.43 Fries £1.99
Salad & Chatni
Aloo Tikki Chaat £2.99
Samosa Chaat £2.99
Reg Large CURRIES
Dal Chawal £2099 £4.99
Lobia / Rajma Chawal £299 £4.99
NON-VEG.
Channa Chawal £299 £4.99
Anda Bhurji £5.49
Kari Chawal £299 £4.99
Chicken Curry £5.99
Chicken Biryani £3.99
Chicken Charsi Karahi £6.99
Lamb Charsi Karahi £7.99
OMELETTES VEG:
Channa £3.99
Plain Omelette £2.99 Special Daal £4.49
Vegetable Omelette £3.49 Lobia / Rajma £4.49
Cheese Omelette £3.99 Kari Pakora £4.49
Cutlet Omelette £3.99 Mix Sabzi £5.99
Paratha Omelette £4.49 Paneer Bhurji £6.49
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Plain Paratha £1.49
Aloo Paratha £2.49
Gobi Paratha £2.99
Mix Paratha £2.99
Cheese Paratha £2.99
Paneer Paratha £3.49
Chicken Paratha £4.49
Chicken Cheese Paratha £4.99

BREAKFAST

Paratha + Omelette + Karak Chai £5.49
Halwa + Channa + 2 Puri & Chai £6.49
Tawa Chapati £0.99
Puri £0.99
Halwa £2.49
Caramel Cake £2.99
Pistachio Milk Cake £2.99
Doodh Pak £2.99

HOT DRINKS

Green Tea
Karak Chai

Gurh wali Chai
Zafrani Tea

Coffee

£1.49
£1.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99

COLD DRINKS

Mineral Water
Soft Drink
Red Bull
Sweet Lassi
Salty Lassi

Mango Lassi

Fresh Orange Juice

Plain Rice

Raita / Pickle [/ Salad
Cheese

Green Chilli Sauce

Butter [/ Yogurt

£0.75
£0.99
£1.65
£3.99
£3.99

£3.99
£4.99

£2.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50




