SHAHJEE'S Special

Large Dal Chawal Shami Kebab Aloo Tiki Salad & Chatni

Only For £7.49

MAIN COURSE

	Reg	Large
Dal Chawal	£2.99	£4.99
Lobia / Rajma Chawal	£2.99	£4.99
Channa Chawal	£2.99	£4.99
Kari Chawal	£2.99	£4.99
Chicken Biryani	£3.99	

OMELETTES

Plain Omelette	£2.99
Vegetable Omelette	£3.49
Cheese Omelette	£3.99
Cutlet Omelette	£3.99
Paratha Omelette	£4.49

STARTERS

Aloo Tikki	£0.99
Aloo Samosa	£0.99
Chicken Shami Kebab	£1.49
Chicken Samosa	£1.99
Fries	£1.99
Aloo Tikki Chaat	£2.99
Samosa Chaat	£2.99

CURRIES

NON-	VEG.
------	------

Anda Bhurji	£5.49
Chicken Curry	£5.99
Chicken Charsi Karahi	£6.99
Lamb Charsi Karahi	£7.99

VEG:

Channa	£3.99
Special Daal	£4.49
Lobia / Rajma	£4.49
Kari Pakora	£4.49
Mix Sabzi	£5.99
Paneer Bhurji	£6.49

PARATHAS

HOT DRINKS

Plain Paratha	£1.49	Green Tea	£1.49
Aloo Paratha	£2.49	Karak Chai	£1.99
Gobi Paratha	£2.99	Gurh wali Chai	£2.99
Mix Paratha	£2.99	Zafrani Tea	£2.99
Cheese Paratha	£2.99	Coffee	£2.99
Paneer Paratha	£3.49		
Chicken Paratha	£4.49	COLD DRINKS	5
Chicken Cheese Paratha	£4.99	Mineral Water	£0.75
BREAKFAST		Soft Drink	£0.99
		Red Bull	£1.65
Paratha + Omelette + Karak Chai	£5.49	Sweet Lassi	£3.99
Halwa + Channa + 2 Puri & Chai	£6.49	Salty Lassi	£3.99
		Mango Lassi	£3.99
BREADS		Fresh Orange Juice	£4.99
Tawa Chapati	£0.99	EXTRAS	
Puri	£0.99		
DESSERTS		Plain Rice	£2.50
Halwa	£2.49	Raita / Pickle / Salad	£0.50
Caramel Cake	£2.99	Cheese	£0.50
Pistachio Milk Cake	£2.99	Green Chilli Sauce	£0.50
Doodh Pak	£2.99	Butter / Yogurt	£0.50